Academic Program Name
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Information Technology

Information Technology

Seat Type
EWS
EWS
EWS
EWS

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank
3220
5021
3801
6025

Closing Rank
3721
5674
3879
6025




