Academic Program Name	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Computer Science and Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3220	3721
Computer Science and Engineering	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5021	5674
Information Technology	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3801	3879
Information Technology	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6025	6025